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Semester-I
MGT401
MGT402
MGT403
MGT404
MGT405
MGT406

Semester-II
MGT407
MGT408
MGT409
MGT410
MGT411
MGT412

Semester-I1I
MGT501
MGT502
MGT503

't_;\
-,

Principles of Management

Managerial Economics

Business Communication

Strategic Human Resource Management
Marketing Management

Accounting for Managers

Orientation on Disability

Legal Aspects of Business

Business, Government and International Economy:
Organizational Behavior

Introduction to Financial Management
Productions and Operations Management
Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Decisions
Summer Training Project

Entrepreneurship and Project Management
Management Information System
Operations Research

Specialization (Any Two Groups)

Marketing
MGT504

Marketing Research and Consumer Behavior
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MGT505 Marketing of Services 3
Human Resource

MGT506 Negotiation & Counseling 3

MGT507 IR and Labor Enactments 3

Finance

MGT508 Money and Capital Market 3

MGT509 Security Analysis and Portfolio Management 3

MGT510 Viva concerning Summer Training Project Report 3
Semester-1V

MGT511 Strategic Management 3

MGT512 Logistics and Supply Chain Management 3

MGT513 Corporate Governance, Values & Ethics 3
Specialization (Any Two Groups)

Marketing

MGT514 International Marketing Management 3

MGT515 Integrated Marketing Communication 3

Human Resource

MGT516 International Human Resource Management 3

MGT517 Group Dynamics & Industrial Psychology 3

Finance

MGT518 International Financial Management & Financial Derivatives 3

MGT519 Tax Planning and Management 3

MGT520 Research Project Report Viva and Comprehensive Viva 6




